KOHA

Minimal Ingredients - Optimal Health

LIMITED INGREDIENT BLAND DIET FOR CATS

AS FED PERCENTAGE

As fed measures nutrients based upon their overall percentage in a formula.

in© 0, 1 0, 1 0,
Limited Ingredient Bland Diet for Cats Protelln e Fat. . AL e Ash % | Carbs % L8 20 Phosphorus % | Potassium % | Magnesium % | Calcium % | Sodium % | Taurine %
(min) (min) (max) (max)
Chicken & White Rice Recipe 10.00 3.00 0.50 1.30 4.32 80.00 0.21 0.26 0.03 0.26 0.08 0.09

DRY MATTER ANALYSIS

Dry Matter measures nutrients based upon their overall percentage in a formula after the moisture content has been removed.

Limited Ingredient Bland Diet for Cats

Protein % (min)

Fat % (min)

Fiber % (max)

Ash %

Carbs %

Phosphorus %

Potassium %

Magnesium %

Calcium %

Sodium %

Taurine %

Chicken & White Rice Recipe

53.10

20.44

1.59

5.75

19.12

0.93

1.15

0.13

1.15

0.35

0.45

CALORIC DENSITY

Percentage of calories from Protein, Fat, and Carbs

Limited Ingredient Bland Diet for Cats

Protein %

Fat %

Carbs %

Chicken & White Rice Recipe

43.57

40.74

15.69

MINERAL PER 100 KCAL

Limited Ingredient Bland Diet for Cats

Sodium (mg)

Phosphorus (mg)

Potassium (mg)

Magnesium (mg)

Chicken & White Rice Recipe

104.85

275.23

340.76

39.32
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