

## LIMITED INGREDIENT BLAND DIET FOR CATS

## AS FED PERCENTAGE

As fed measures nutrients based upon their overall percentage in a formula.

Limited Ingredient Bland Diet for Cats	Protein % (min)	Fat % (min)	Fiber % (max)	Ash %	Carbs %	Moisture % (max)	Phosphorus %	Potassium %	Magnesium %	Calcium %	Sodium %	Taurine %
Chicken & White Rice Recipe	10.00	3.00	0.50	1.30	4.32	80.00	0.21	0.26	0.03	0.26	0.08	0.09

DRY MATTER ANALYSIS											
Dry Matter measures nutrients based upon their overall percentage in a formula after the moisture content has been removed.											
Limited Ingredient Bland Diet for Cats	Protein % (min)	Fat % (min)	Fiber % (max)	Ash %	Carbs %	Phosphorus %	Potassium %	Magnesium %	Calcium %	Sodium %	Taurine %
Chicken & White Rice Recipe	53.10	20.44	1.59	5.75	19.12	0.93	1.15	0.13	1.15	0.35	0.45

CALORIC DENSITY						
Percentage of calories from Protein, Fat, and Carbs						
Limited Ingredient Bland Diet for Cats	Protein %	Fat %	Carbs %			
Chicken & White Rice Recipe	43.57	40.74	15.69			

MINERAL PER 100 KCAL							
Limited Ingredient Bland Diet for Cats	Sodium (mg) Phosphorus (mg)		Potassium (mg)	Magnesium (mg)			
Chicken & White Rice Recipe	104.85	275.23	340.76	39.32			

KohaPet.com | 800-478-7713

**HELP YOUR PET THRIVE**